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 Clasificación  : 35e Gran Premi Vinyols de Ciclisme                                

 Fecha          : 11/08/12
 Distancia      :  88     Kms - Promed     :  41.17   Kms/h.

 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                  Tiempos   Diferencia
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------
   1       3 GONZALEZ DE,Daniel   MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  02:08:15          
   2     222 HERNANDEZ,Gabriel    SENIO  CICLOS FAU STIN             02:08:27       12 seg.
   3     228 DE MIGUEL,Ricard     SENIO  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:08:27       12 seg.
   4      98 VIÑAS,Enric          MA-30  FISIORUTPU JOL.COM CLUB TR  02:08:27       12 seg.
   5     221 CAYETANO,Jordi       MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:08:27       12 seg.
   6      51 SANCHEZ,FcoJavier    MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                02:08:27       12 seg.
   7       1 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  02:08:27       12 seg.
   8      41 RUIZ,NOEL            SENIO  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:08:27       12 seg.
   9      22 SUÑE,Eduard          SENIO  CC MONTMEL L                02:08:27       12 seg.
  10     149 MARTINEZ,Marc        MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:08:27       12 seg.
  11     200 MORTES,GERMAN        MA-30  SUECA                      02:08:27       12 seg.
  12      49 PUA,David            MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                02:08:27       12 seg.
  13      57 MADERO,OSCAR         MA-30  RCR19                      02:08:27       12 seg.
  14      64 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  MEGAELAGAS -GRALLA MOTORS   02:08:27       12 seg.
  15     136 DIAZ,Guy             MA-30  ANDORRANA AC               02:08:27       12 seg.
  16     229 MOA,Juli             SENIO  ANDORRANA AC               02:08:27       12 seg.
  17     235 MORALES,HECTOR GABRI MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:08:27       12 seg.
  18     234 SOLA,Andoni          SENIO  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:08:27       12 seg.
  19      13 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge Vice MA-30  CC MONTMEL L                02:08:27       12 seg.
  20      40 PUIT,Javier          MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:08:27       12 seg.
  21     206 LLUCH,VICTOR         SENIO  BIANCA MOO N-MONFORTE DEL   02:08:27       12 seg.
  22      43 TIRADO,Antonio       MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:08:27       12 seg.
  23     204 FERRUSES,Enrique     MA-30  CICLOS FAU STIN             02:08:27       12 seg.
  24     150 CASTELLO,Raül        MA-30  ALT URGELL . CLUB CICLISME  02:10:02     1:47 min.
  25     101 RUBIO,Jordi          MA-30  CAMP CLUB CICLISTA         02:10:07     1:52 min.
  26     128 ABAD,Hector          MA-30  BADAGGIO C LUB ESPORTIU     02:10:15     2:00 min.
  27       7 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  MUNTBIKES                  02:10:15     2:00 min.
  28     226 DE MIGUEL,Eric       MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:10:15     2:00 min.
  29     230 MANSO,JOSE MANUEL    MA-30  C.C. UTEBO                  02:10:15     2:00 min.
  30      18 JUNCOSA,Carles       MA-30  CC MONTMEL L                02:10:15     2:00 min.
  31     202 FANDOS,Ignacio       MA-30  VINAROS                    02:10:16     2:01 min.
  32      81 SAGRERA,FRANCISCO    MA-30  PALAFRUGEL L                02:10:16     2:01 min.
  33      35 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:10:17     2:02 min.
  34      48 GOMEZ,Albert         MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                02:10:17     2:02 min.
  35     125 SERRA,Ferran         MA-30  VINYOLS. A MICS DEL CICLIS  02:10:17     2:02 min.
  36      23 MARTINEZ,Alejandro   SENIO  CC MONTMEL L                02:10:17     2:02 min.
  37     115 TARDIU,Jordi         MA-30  CAMP CLUB CICLISTA         02:10:17     2:02 min.
  38     140 SALSENCH,JORDI       MA-30  CAMP CLUB CICLISTA         02:10:17     2:02 min.
  39     207 MANITO,OSCAR         MA-30  ALT URGELL . CLUB CICLISME  02:10:17     2:02 min.
  40     133 PINTADO,Julio        SENIO  ANDORRANA AC               02:10:17     2:02 min.
  41     208 TERES,MANEL          MA-30  ILERSALUT- ANDREU BICIS     02:10:17     2:02 min.
  42     216 GARCIA,Javier        MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:10:17     2:02 min.
  43     100 MARTINEZ,Iñaki       MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:10:17     2:02 min.
  44      34 GIL,Antonio          MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:10:17     2:02 min.
  45     205 GOMEZ,Juan Ramon     MA-30  GRUP ESPOR TIU VOLATA       02:10:17     2:02 min.
  46     217 DOMINGO,Ricard       MA-30  RIUDOMS. S C ASSOCIACIO AM  02:10:18     2:03 min.
  47     212 JORNET,Xavier        MA-30  FLIX. CLUB  CICLISTA        02:10:18     2:03 min.
  48     233 SAMPEDRO,Fernando    MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:10:18     2:03 min.
  49     138 DODO,Guilao          MA-30  ANDORRANA AC               02:10:18     2:03 min.
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  50      70 LOPEZ,David          SENIO  MEGAELAGAS -GRALLA MOTORS   02:10:18     2:03 min.
  51       2 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  02:10:19     2:04 min.
  52      15 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  CC MONTMEL L                02:10:19     2:04 min.
  53      53 PEREZ,GERMAN         MA-30  RCR19                      02:10:19     2:04 min.
  54     227 SANCHO,Batiste       MA-30  MARBRES CA STELL            02:10:19     2:04 min.
  55     219 CILVETI,Fermí        MA-30  CAMP CLUB CICLISTA         02:10:19     2:04 min.
  56     127 GUARDIA,Mariano      MA-30  MEGAELAGAS -GRALLA MOTORS   02:10:19     2:04 min.
  57      83 LOPEZ,Carlos         MA-30  PALAFRUGEL L                02:10:19     2:04 min.
  58      88 CASTAÑEDA,Guillem    MA-30  MAXI BIKE.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:10:19     2:04 min.
  59     210 GUTIERREZ,Ricardo    MA-30  MAXI BIKE.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:10:19     2:04 min.
  60      12 SANCHEZ,Jorge        MA-30  CC MONTMEL L                02:10:19     2:04 min.
  61     223 ZARZOSO,Sergio       MA-30  CASTELLON                  02:10:19     2:04 min.
  62     104 FIGUEROLA,Oriol      MA-30  MULTIÓPTIC AS TEIXIDÓ.MAEN  02:10:19     2:04 min.
  63      87 CASTAÑEDA,Eduard     SENIO  MAXI BIKE.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:10:19     2:04 min.
  64     132 SERRANO,Enrique      MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:10:19     2:04 min.
  65     220 ZARZOSO,Fco.José     MA-30  CASTELLON                  02:10:19     2:04 min.
  66     232 GRACIA,MIGUEL ANGEL  MA-30  C.C. BARBA STRO             02:10:19     2:04 min.
  67      96 ATERO,ANTONIO        MA-30  AUTOCARS S AGALES           02:10:19     2:04 min.
  68     225 DIAZ,JOSE MIGUEL     SENIO  BOMBERS. A GRUP.CULT. Y DE  02:11:29     3:14 min.

 Corredores clasificados : 68

 Clasificación de : MASTERS - 30
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1       3 GONZALEZ DE,Daniel   MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  02:08:15          
   2      98 VIÑAS,Enric          MA-30  FISIORUTPU JOL.COM CLUB TR  02:08:27       12 seg.
   3     221 CAYETANO,Jordi       MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:08:27       12 seg.
   4      51 SANCHEZ,FcoJavier    MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                02:08:27       12 seg.
   5       1 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  02:08:27       12 seg.
   6     149 MARTINEZ,Marc        MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:08:27       12 seg.
   7     200 MORTES,GERMAN        MA-30  SUECA                      02:08:27       12 seg.
   8      49 PUA,David            MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                02:08:27       12 seg.
   9      57 MADERO,OSCAR         MA-30  RCR19                      02:08:27       12 seg.
  10      64 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  MEGAELAGAS -GRALLA MOTORS   02:08:27       12 seg.
  11     136 DIAZ,Guy             MA-30  ANDORRANA AC               02:08:27       12 seg.
  12     235 MORALES,HECTOR GABRI MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:08:27       12 seg.
  13      13 RODRIGUEZ,Jorge Vice MA-30  CC MONTMEL L                02:08:27       12 seg.
  14      40 PUIT,Javier          MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:08:27       12 seg.
  15      43 TIRADO,Antonio       MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:08:27       12 seg.
  16     204 FERRUSES,Enrique     MA-30  CICLOS FAU STIN             02:08:27       12 seg.
  17     150 CASTELLO,Raül        MA-30  ALT URGELL . CLUB CICLISME  02:10:02     1:47 min.
  18     101 RUBIO,Jordi          MA-30  CAMP CLUB CICLISTA         02:10:07     1:52 min.
  19     128 ABAD,Hector          MA-30  BADAGGIO C LUB ESPORTIU     02:10:15     2:00 min.
  20     226 DE MIGUEL,Eric       MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:10:15     2:00 min.
  21     230 MANSO,JOSE MANUEL    MA-30  C.C. UTEBO                  02:10:15     2:00 min.
  22      18 JUNCOSA,Carles       MA-30  CC MONTMEL L                02:10:15     2:00 min.
  23     202 FANDOS,Ignacio       MA-30  VINAROS                    02:10:16     2:01 min.
  24      81 SAGRERA,FRANCISCO    MA-30  PALAFRUGEL L                02:10:16     2:01 min.
  25      48 GOMEZ,Albert         MA-30  ELECTROIZA S                02:10:17     2:02 min.
  26     125 SERRA,Ferran         MA-30  VINYOLS. A MICS DEL CICLIS  02:10:17     2:02 min.
  27     115 TARDIU,Jordi         MA-30  CAMP CLUB CICLISTA         02:10:17     2:02 min.
  28     140 SALSENCH,JORDI       MA-30  CAMP CLUB CICLISTA         02:10:17     2:02 min.
  29     207 MANITO,OSCAR         MA-30  ALT URGELL . CLUB CICLISME  02:10:17     2:02 min.
  30     208 TERES,MANEL          MA-30  ILERSALUT- ANDREU BICIS     02:10:17     2:02 min.
  31     216 GARCIA,Javier        MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:10:17     2:02 min.
  32     100 MARTINEZ,Iñaki       MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:10:17     2:02 min.
  33      34 GIL,Antonio          MA-30  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:10:17     2:02 min.
  34     205 GOMEZ,Juan Ramon     MA-30  GRUP ESPOR TIU VOLATA       02:10:17     2:02 min.
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  35     217 DOMINGO,Ricard       MA-30  RIUDOMS. S C ASSOCIACIO AM  02:10:18     2:03 min.
  36     212 JORNET,Xavier        MA-30  FLIX. CLUB  CICLISTA        02:10:18     2:03 min.
  37     233 SAMPEDRO,Fernando    MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:10:18     2:03 min.
  38     138 DODO,Guilao          MA-30  ANDORRANA AC               02:10:18     2:03 min.
  39       2 IGLESIAS,ESTEBAN     MA-30  MUNTBIKES                  02:10:19     2:04 min.
  40      15 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  CC MONTMEL L                02:10:19     2:04 min.
  41      53 PEREZ,GERMAN         MA-30  RCR19                      02:10:19     2:04 min.
  42     227 SANCHO,Batiste       MA-30  MARBRES CA STELL            02:10:19     2:04 min.
  43     219 CILVETI,Fermí        MA-30  CAMP CLUB CICLISTA         02:10:19     2:04 min.
  44     127 GUARDIA,Mariano      MA-30  MEGAELAGAS -GRALLA MOTORS   02:10:19     2:04 min.
  45      83 LOPEZ,Carlos         MA-30  PALAFRUGEL L                02:10:19     2:04 min.
  46      88 CASTAÑEDA,Guillem    MA-30  MAXI BIKE.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:10:19     2:04 min.
  47     210 GUTIERREZ,Ricardo    MA-30  MAXI BIKE.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:10:19     2:04 min.
  48      12 SANCHEZ,Jorge        MA-30  CC MONTMEL L                02:10:19     2:04 min.
  49     223 ZARZOSO,Sergio       MA-30  CASTELLON                  02:10:19     2:04 min.
  50     104 FIGUEROLA,Oriol      MA-30  MULTIÓPTIC AS TEIXIDÓ.MAEN  02:10:19     2:04 min.
  51     132 SERRANO,Enrique      MA-30  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:10:19     2:04 min.
  52     220 ZARZOSO,Fco.José     MA-30  CASTELLON                  02:10:19     2:04 min.
  53     232 GRACIA,MIGUEL ANGEL  MA-30  C.C. BARBA STRO             02:10:19     2:04 min.
  54      96 ATERO,ANTONIO        MA-30  AUTOCARS S AGALES           02:10:19     2:04 min.

 Clasificación de : SENIORS
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
   1     222 HERNANDEZ,Gabriel    SENIO  CICLOS FAU STIN             02:08:27          seg.
   2     228 DE MIGUEL,Ricard     SENIO  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:08:27          mt.
   3      41 RUIZ,NOEL            SENIO  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:08:27          mt.
   4      22 SUÑE,Eduard          SENIO  CC MONTMEL L                02:08:27          mt.
   5     229 MOA,Juli             SENIO  ANDORRANA AC               02:08:27          mt.
   6     234 SOLA,Andoni          SENIO  LIZARRAN R EUS.PEIXATERIES  02:08:27          mt.
   7     206 LLUCH,VICTOR         SENIO  BIANCA MOO N-MONFORTE DEL   02:08:27          mt.
   8       7 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  MUNTBIKES                  02:10:15     1:48 min.
   9      35 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  AMATSTRONG   CYCLING TEAM   02:10:17     1:50 min.
  10      23 MARTINEZ,Alejandro   SENIO  CC MONTMEL L                02:10:17     1:50 min.
  11     133 PINTADO,Julio        SENIO  ANDORRANA AC               02:10:17     1:50 min.
  12      70 LOPEZ,David          SENIO  MEGAELAGAS -GRALLA MOTORS   02:10:18     1:51 min.
  13      87 CASTAÑEDA,Eduard     SENIO  MAXI BIKE.  CLUB CICLISTA   02:10:19     1:52 min.
  14     225 DIAZ,JOSE MIGUEL     SENIO  BOMBERS. A GRUP.CULT. Y DE  02:11:29     3:02 min.

 Clasificación por equipos
 -------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------------------
    1  LIZARRAN REUS.PEIXATERIES      06:25:21        
    2  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       06:25:21  a     mt. 
    3  MUNTBIKES                      06:26:57  a    1:36 
    4  CC MONTMELL                    06:27:09  a    1:48 
    5  ELECTROIZAS                    06:27:11  a    1:50 
    6  ANDORRANA AC                   06:27:11  a    1:50 
    7  MEGAELAGAS-GRALLA MOTORS       06:29:04  a    3:43 
    8  CAMP CLUB CICLISTA             06:30:41  a    5:20 
    9  MAXI BIKE. CLUB CICLISTA       06:30:57  a    5:36 


